ç7*1*

л \$40.00

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
lan Garben	03/12/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Kodak Graphic Communications Canada Company	
Street Address:	3700 Gilmore Way	
City:	Burnaby, British Columbia	
State/Country:	CANADA	
Postal Code:	V5G 4M1	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12441723

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (585)588-7413

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 800-698-3324

Email: tara.simonelli@kodak.com

Correspondent Name: EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY PATENT LEGAL STAFF

Address Line 1: 343 STATE STREET

Address Line 4: ROCHESTER, NEW YORK 14650-2201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	93239NAB
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Tara Simonelli

Total Attachments: 1

source=93239_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 022411 FRAME: 0181

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Kodak Graphic Communications Canada Company, a Nova Scotia unlimited liability company having a principal place of business in Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

METHODS AND APPARATUS FOR PEELING A FLEXIBLE SHEET FROM A SUBSTRATE

which is [check one] a non-provisional application for patent executed on the date(s) shown below by: a provisional application for patent by: X an international application for patent by PCT/IB2007/003206 filed 25 October 2007:			
Assignor # 1: Ian Garben	Date 3-12-09		
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We do be assignment to Kodak Graphic Communications Canada Compsaid inventions at the time the inventions were made. I/We als Company the entire right, title and interest in and to Letters applications, as well as the right to claim any applicable priorit of any applicable conventions, treaties, statutes or regulations. Communications Canada Company's sole discretion, may Communications Canada Company or its designee. I/We agree Graphic Communications Canada Company may be necessary maintain the title thereto in Kodak Graphic Communications Canada Company or its designee any data, information, exhibit to any of said inventions or improvements and shall testify in relating thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all Let any of these applications, to the extent that and in such ma	nner as such issuance shall be requested by Kodak Graphic ocument shall be governed, construed and interpreted in all		
Signature of Assignor #1	Witness Address, if other than Kodak Graphic Communications Canada Company		
Jan Garben Date: 12 March 2009	Burnaby BC V5G1L5		
Witnessed: W J Ow	Cahada		

Page 1 of 1